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58e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 24. - 26.1.2025

Event 7 Men, 400m Medley Open
24.01.2025 - 18:12 Results Final
Record CIG 19 + 4:19.35 HAFFIELD, Tom GBR Vernets Genève 18.01.2009
Record CIG - 18 4:26.55 POTENZA, Emanuele ITA Genève 20.01.2023

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MOY, Aiden C 07 Badger Swim Club 4:32.61 715
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:38.49 37.57 250m: 2:53.17 37.14 350m: 4:02.49 31.37

100m: 1:00.92 32.69 200m: 2:16.03 37.54 300m: 3:31.12 37.95 400m: 4:32.61 30.12

2. MALFAIT, Teo 07 Team AURA 4:34.78 698
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:35.74 34.19 250m: 2:51.89 41.58 350m: 4:04.84 31.57

100m: 1:01.55 32.99 200m: 2:10.31 34.57 300m: 3:33.27 41.38 400m: 4:34.78 29.94

ASHTON, Balint 06 Schwimmverein beider Basel 4:34.78 698
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:37.57 35.72 250m: 2:53.50 40.42 350m: 4:06.14 31.69

100m: 1:01.85 33.38 200m: 2:13.08 35.51 300m: 3:34.45 40.95 400m: 4:34.78 28.64

4. DAVIES, Finlay 06 Scottish Swimming 4:35.15 695
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:35.66 34.95 250m: 2:49.86 38.92 350m: 4:03.23 32.77

100m: 1:00.71 32.57 200m: 2:10.94 35.28 300m: 3:30.46 40.60 400m: 4:35.15 31.92

5. BORTIGNON, Simone 05 CN UISP - Bologna 4:41.99 646
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:39.87 37.90 250m: 2:56.55 40.12 350m: 4:09.35 32.69

100m: 1:01.97 33.55 200m: 2:16.43 36.56 300m: 3:36.66 40.11 400m: 4:41.99 32.64

6. GUIDOTTI, Lorenzo 08 Geneve Natation 1885 4:44.61 628
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:42.30 38.35 250m: 3:00.75 41.54 350m: 4:13.96 32.39

100m: 1:03.95 34.59 200m: 2:19.21 36.91 300m: 3:41.57 40.82 400m: 4:44.61 30.65

7. ROMAGNOLI, Manuele 07 CN UISP - Bologna 4:48.89 601
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:39.35 37.30 250m: 2:56.89 40.90 350m: 4:15.01 35.26

100m: 1:02.05 33.88 200m: 2:15.99 36.64 300m: 3:39.75 42.86 400m: 4:48.89 33.88

8. KHADRAOUI, Mathis 04 Team AURA 4:54.42 568
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:40.10 38.23 250m: 3:01.99 44.11 350m: 4:21.14 35.67

100m: 1:01.87 33.42 200m: 2:17.88 37.78 300m: 3:45.47 43.48 400m: 4:54.42 33.28


